
 12.50 

 8.40 

LT7600 Laptop Mount (Sold Seperately)

Arm Rest 904-0135A
(Sold Seperately)

Arm Rest 904-0136A
(Sold Seperately)

Console Pocket DS 
801-0595A
(Sold Seperately) 

Console Pocket PS 
801-0596A
(Sold Seperately)

DS Mounting Bracket 
808-0146A

PS Mounting Bracket 
808-0147A

Console Welding
 801-0786A

Front Support Bracket
 801-0785A 

Front DS Wing 
801-0783A

Front PS Wing
801-0784A

1

 7.75 

 10.50 

 10.51 

 39.33 

 5.67 

Hardware List

QTY DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
4 M12 x 1.75 x 20 401-3056
4 1/4-20 x 3/4" Carriage Bolt 401-0043
4 1/4 Flat Washer 403-0005A
4 1/4-20 Nyloc Nut 422-0009

12 #10-32 x 3/8" RD Comb 401-0017
12 #10 Lock Washer 403-0010
12 #10 Flat Washer 403-0007A

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

SHEET 1 OF 1
USED ON:

Date: November 25, 2021 2:16:27 PM
File: 901-0174A
Path: M:\MECH_DATA\901 Consoles\901-0174A New 2021 Tahoe Console\

901-0174A

0.075" CRSBMW

EB

9XX-XXXX

1

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

07APR21

CATALOG.  NO.
XXX

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVEDBYDCR

07APR21AD

2021 Gen 1 Chevy Tahoe Console

AD25OCT21EB

NCR

4151 Updated hardware from M10 to M12


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


